
PROPERTY OVERVIEW
700 MARKHILL DRIVE, SEVIERVILLE, TN 37862 

MOUNTAIN BROOK VILLAGE SENIOR INDEPENDENT LIVING



PROPERTY
OVERVIEW
Finding 14 acres - fee simple - with more than 
1,600’ of  river frontage minutes from I-40, 
downtown Sevierville, Dollywood / Splash Country, 
Pigeon Forge and all the other Sevier County area attractions is 
almost unthinkable – until now. 

This amazing property for sale – 14 acres – is 
located in an incredible location just 200’ off  
the Parkway in Sevierville. The property is the current 
home of  Mountain Brook Village Senior Independent Living 
facility – a campus featuring 25 single-story, wood-frame 
structures totaling 109,061 sf.  The facility offers 145 units 
located in 24 different structures, one of  which is a 26,277 sf  
main building that includes a commercial grade kitchen, dining 
room an activity room as well as 1,600 sf  storage building. 
There are nine living structures containing 2,960 sf  and 14 
containing 3,896 sf. The development includes concrete 
sidewalks, patios and pads, fencing, exterior lighting, signage 
and professional landscaping. 

The property lends itself  to a host of  redevelopment 
opportunities. Uses permitted in the HDR zoning district 
allow for multi-family, single family, two family, nursing 
home, mobile home park, short-term rental as well as some 
government, professional and educational uses.

QUICK FACTS
ADDRESS: 700 Markhill Drive, Sevierville, TN 37862

PARCEL ID: 061  065.01

ZONING: High Density Residential - R-3 (HDR)

SITE SIZE: 13.98 Acres

TRAFFIC COUNT: 45,086

YEAR BUILT: 1984

LIVING UNITS: 145

BUILDING SIZE: 109,061 sf 

# BUILDINGS: 25 Single Story

BUILDING SIZE: 109,061 sf 

RIVER FRONTAGE: 1,600’ +

$5,900,000

Little Pigeon River
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SEVIER COUNTY
Sevier County, Tennessee is known as the “Gateway” to the 
Great Smoky Mountains National Park – the most visited 
national park in the country. 

Located off  of  exit 407 of  Interstate 40, Sevier County, TN 
is comprised of  the three most popular cities in the state – 
Pigeon Forge, Gatlinburg, and Sevierville. 

More than 16 million visitors choose 
Sevier County each year to enjoy great shopping, world-class 
theme parks, theaters and live entertainment, local festivals 
and events. (www.visitmysmokies.com)

NEARBY ATTRACTIONS
• Great Smoky Mountains National Park
• Dollywood / Dollywood Splash Country
• Ripley’s Aquarium of  the Smokies
• Ole Smoky Moonshine
• Ober Gatlinburg 
• Titanic Museum
• The Island at Pigeon Forge
• Tanger Outlets
• Gatlinburg Sky Lift
• Anakeesta
• Soaky Mountain Waterpark



14 LIVING STRUCTURES
3,896 SF EACH

9 LIVING STRUCTURES
2,960 SF EACH

MAIN BUILDING
26,277 SF

STORAGE BUILDING
1,600 SF

109,061
TOTAL SF

PROPERTY DIAGRAM



Sevier County
1

Station # AADT Station # AADT Station # AADT
001 2,142 075 27,156 134 598
003 58,486 077 6,583 135 17,246
003 2,312 078 28,333 136 18,762
004 5,721 079 4,522 137 1,643
008 9,584 080 5,025 138 1,478
009 2,170 081 2,795 139 1,869
010 14,040 082 5,193 140 1,684
011 27,694 083 2,220 141 1,669
012 9,498 084 276
013 16,884 085 7,534
014 4,286 086 3,505
016 5,653 087 2,069
017 3,006 088 9,270
018 45,086 090 18,846
019 15,031 091 3,623
020 9,283 092 2,734
021 48,989 093 6,088
022 6,296 094 43
023 982 095 21,659
024 7,606 096 2,360
025 8,489 097 2,517
027 12,529 098 5,587
028 3,135 099 50,291
032 9,280 100 25,019
033 1,066 101 1,726
034 1,821 102 7,916
036 7,596 103 22,668
037 676 104 8,789
038 8,035 106 1,321
039 4,246 107 4,652
040 5,400 110 2,330
041 9,539 111 30,710
042 77,977 112 565
042 21,502 113 5,550
043 2,820 114 4,012
044 47,938 115 1,278
045 31,195 116 1,949
046 10,497 117 4,189
047 5,575 118 4,566
048 9,582 119 2,603
049 3,436 120 4,495
050 4,658 121 2,911
055 15,990 122 3,999
056 5,788 123 3,034
057 38,869 124 22,941
058 18,999 125 22,784
059 17,607 126 13,392
061 44,996 127 21,045
065 3,754 128 9,141
066 11,336 129 31,209
068 5,862 130 446
071 50,761 131 909
072 13,966 132 308
074 16,697 133 658

TDOT TRAFFIC COUNT

018 45,086 *



FLOOD & TOPO MAP

Y

PARKWAY

Y

SCENIC
PARKWAY

MARKHILL

910

91
3

91
2

91
1

956

95
2

95
0

946

932

92
8

918

904

94
092

6

92
4 94

2

930

914

95
4

93
2

94
0

930

934 932

962

958

944

91
8

920 934

92
4

92
2

912

910

92
8916

91
691

4
954

948

944

938

916

95
0

94
8

918

942

93
6

926
908

95
695

2 95
2

94
8

944

94
4

93
6

93
6

930

926

92
4906

910

906904
902900

928
922

912

908

896

926
914

892

952

946

940

926

94
4

92
8

910

904

902

89
6

898

894

940

91
691

0

952
942

914

912

90289
6910

904

918

904

902

930

908

906

906

904

93
092

4 92
2

914

910

908

908

906

90
6

90
4

90
4

902

920

918

916

898

894

900

912

94
4

90
0

898
94

4

93
8

93
8 93

2

92
4

904

90
4

950 95
0

948

94
293

6

93
4

934 92
0

918

90
8

90
8

91
0 90
8

910

90
6

908

908

90
8

906

90
6

906

90
6

90
4

90
4

904

90
4

902

894

890

90
8

Le
ge

nd To
po

2
ft

Ba
se

Fl
oo

d
El

ev
at

io
n

Fl
oo

d
10

0
Ye

ar

Fl
oo

dw
ay

Pa
rc

el
s

R
oa

d
C

en
te

rli
ne

s

·

1
in

ch
=

17
5

fe
et

0
17

5
35

0
87

.5
Fe

et



WATER & SEWER LINE MAP
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GATHERING SPACE

EVENT ROOM

LOBBY

LIBRARY



COMMERCIAL KITCHEN

2 BEDROOM

1 BEDROOM

BATHROOM



CONTACT US
TO SCHEDULE A SHOWING

Wes Cate
865.310.3211

wes@furrow.com

Rob Strickland
865.310.3208

rob@furrow.com

Furrow Strickland Real Estate
10319 Cogdill Road, Knoxville, TN 37932

www.furrowstrickland.com - 865.521.7500

Listing Agents Must Be Present at All Showings




